#### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Genera Biosystems Pty Ltd	05/27/2009

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Genera Biosystems Limited	
Street Address:	1 Dalmore Drive	
City:	Scoresby Victoria	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	3179	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	10563550	

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)828-2938

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3038280655

Email: nguardiola@mccallumlaw.net

Correspondent Name: Jennifer M. McCallum

Address Line 1: 685 Briggs St

Address Line 4: Erie, COLORADO 80516

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 007193-17 US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jennifer M. McCallum, Ph.D., Esq.

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASIC Names Index#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 023505 FRAME: 0353 OF \$40.00 1056350





#### ASIC

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

# National Names Index

Index of corporate and business names

SEARCHTIPS

Extracted from ASIC's database at AEST 13:34:32 on 06/07/2009

Name GENERA BIOSYSTEMS LIMITED

ACN

098 663 837

ABN

69 098 663 837

Type Australian Public Company, Limited By Shares

Registration Date 06/11/2001 Next Review Date 06/11/2009

Status Registered

Office

Locality of Registered Scoresby VIC 3179

Jurisdiction Australian Securities & Investments Commission

Former Name(s) GENERA BIOSYSTEMS PTY LIMITED GENE-FLOW PTY LTD

GENEFLOW PTY. LIMITED

These are the documents that ASIC has most recently received from or in relation to this organisation. Page numbers are shown if processing is complete and the document is available for purchase.

Pages	Description
3	7053A Disclosure Notice - Ex Australian Stock Exchange
	11001 ASX Progress Report
14	7053A Disclosure Notice - Ex Australian Stock Exchange
	08004 ASX Proxy Form
	08006 ASX Notice of Meeting - Other
2	484 Change to Company Details
	4840 Changes to Share Structure
	484G Notification of Share Issue
	3

Complete Document Listing

C Document Listing Between Dates

Exclude form 7053A (Disclosure notice for disclosing entity)  $\Gamma$ 

Start Date 06 ▼ Nov ▼ 2001 ▼

End Date 06 - Jul - 2009 -

SEARCH

Biller Code: 17301 Ref: 2290986638372



Billpay Code: 8929 Ref: 2290 9866 3837 257 by phone 13 18 16